
 

 

 

Term Dates 2023 – 2024 

Holidays should not be taken during term time. 

Autumn Term 

INSET DAY – Wednesday 23rd August 2023 (school closed) 

INSET DAY – Thursday 24th August 2023 (school closed) 

INSET DAY – Friday 25th August 2023 (school closed) 

August bank holiday – 28th August 2023 (school closed) 

School starts – Tuesday 29th August 2023 

Half term break – Monday 16th October to Friday 20th October 2023 

School closes – Friday 22nd December 2023 

79 days 

 

Spring Term 

INSET DAY – Monday 8th January 2024 (school closed) 

School starts – Tuesday 9th January 2024 

Half term break – Monday 19th February to Friday 23rd February 2024 

School closes – Friday 22nd March 2024 

49 days 

 

Summer Term 

School starts – Monday 8th April 2024 

INSET day – Friday 3rd May 2024 (school closed) 

May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 2024 (school Closed) 

Half term break – Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024 

School closes - Thursday 11th July 2024 

61 days 

 

Total: 190 days 

INSET DAYS – 23rd, 24th and 25th August 2023, 8th January 2024 and 3rd May 2024. 


